
Show #84201: RMRHA Summer Slide (07/23/2017-07/30/2017)

13. NRHA 250: FUTURITY-OPEN Level 4-2100 - Shown: 35  (Added Money: $20000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 344 DIABOLO FRANCO BERTOLANI 222.00 SLIDE OR DIE LLC$2055.34

1T 356 TRASHYSARA NATHAN PIPER 222.00 NATHAN PIPER  REINING$2055.34

3 358 FACE THE ATTITUDE CRAIG SCHMERSAL 221.50 HICKORY CREEK RANCH LLC$1166.54

4T 349 TINKER WITH DREAMS CASEY DEARY 219.50 RHODES RIVER RANCH$944.34

4T 345 CHEX FOR NITE FRANCO BERTOLANI 219.50 CARDINAL HILL TRAINING$944.34

6 536 FM COLONEL DANY TREMBLAY 218.00 ADH-MOR RANCH$777.69

7 348 BOONSHINE COWBOY CASEY DEARY 217.50 ALLEN STILLWELL$666.60

8 310 PALE FACE GUNSLINGER CRAIG SCHMERSAL 217.00 TIM ANDERSON$555.50

9 538 TRASHED OUT AUSTIN ROUSH 216.50 ROBERT SUTHERLAND$444.40

10T 324 CHICS LUV FACEBOOK RANDALL E DOOLEY 216.00 LON KRAFT$361.07

10T 331 MAKEIT IN HOLLYWOOD BRIAN BELL 216.00 JULIE RIDGEWAY/ROLLING$361.07

12 350 SNOOPIE WHIZ CASEY DEARY 215.50 BOB LOOMIS$277.75

13 339 DREEMER RUBEN VANDORP 215.00 BEARDEN EQUINE$222.20

14T 365 MAGNUMS PAYCHEX DEVIN WARREN 214.50 GARTH HYSTAD$92.58

14T 368 XTRA VOODOO SAILOR COLIN FITZPATRICK 214.50 CARL LAMBERT$92.58

14T 363 PLATINUM MAGNUM DEVIN WARREN 214.50 SHERI O CONNELL$92.58

17 308 SMOKIN JOE CASH STEVE 214.00 PATRICE LEE

18 340 SPOOKS GOT MISCHIEF RUBEN VANDORP 213.50 CAMMIE LABORDE

19T 357 SPARKIN OFF SPOOKS NATHAN PIPER 213.00 BONNIE BEAVER

19T 361 CANT TOP THESE GUNS LANCE SHOCKLEY 213.00 DOUG/KATHY KINNEY

19T 537 SPOOKS REVOLUTION CODY PUTTKAMER 213.00 VERONICA PHILLIPS

22 320 SPARKLIN MAGNUM CASEY HINTON 211.50 VIOLA SCOTT

23T 346 LIL MILLIONIC CASH LANCE SHOCKLEY 209.50 STEVE REYNOLDS

23T 333 LIL JOE DIRT STEVE 209.50 ALISON BENDELE

25T 535 WHIZKEY N GUNZ DANY TREMBLAY 208.00 JOSE ZARATE

25T 362 JUICED UP WHIZKEY LANCE SHOCKLEY 208.00 RHONDA HOWE

25T 374 ELECTRIC JUICE RYAN RUSHING 208.00 JUDY BOX

28T 315 SHESA MAGNUM MACK WEAVER 207.00 MACK WEAVER

28T 301 LIL DUALLIN GUNS SHANE BROWN 207.00 HOLLY VAN DUYS

30 323 MEGA MAG CASEY HINTON 202.50 CASEY & KATHY HINTON

31 359 KISS MY PALE FACE CRAIG SCHMERSAL 201.50 DAVID/LYN BISHOP

32 351 PEPPY LIL TINSELTOWN JOSH TISHMAN 201.00 JOHN & JUDITH BROLICK

33T 321 MAGNIFY JIMMY VAN DER HOEVEN 0.00 CASEY & KATHY HINTON

33T 322 LIL RED DREAMER JIMMY VAN DER HOEVEN 0.00 CASEY & KATHY HINTON

14. NRHA 251: FUTURITY-INTER OPEN Level 3-2200 - Shown: 22 (Added Money: $7000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 536 FM COLONEL DANY TREMBLAY 218.00 ADH-MOR RANCH$1055.68

2 538 TRASHED OUT AUSTIN ROUSH 216.50 ROBERT SUTHERLAND$717.86

3 324 CHICS LUV FACEBOOK RANDALL E DOOLEY 216.00 LON KRAFT$506.73

4T 365 MAGNUMS PAYCHEX DEVIN WARREN 214.50 GARTH HYSTAD$344.86

4T 368 XTRA VOODOO SAILOR COLIN FITZPATRICK 214.50 CARL LAMBERT$344.86

4T 363 PLATINUM MAGNUM DEVIN WARREN 214.50 SHERI O CONNELL$344.86

7 308 SMOKIN JOE CASH STEVE 214.00 PATRICE LEE$253.36

8T 361 CANT TOP THESE GUNS LANCE SHOCKLEY 213.00 DOUG/KATHY KINNEY$190.02
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8T 537 SPOOKS REVOLUTION CODY PUTTKAMER 213.00 VERONICA PHILLIPS$190.02

10 320 SPARKLIN MAGNUM CASEY HINTON 211.50 VIOLA SCOTT$147.80

11T 346 LIL MILLIONIC CASH LANCE SHOCKLEY 209.50 STEVE REYNOLDS$63.34

11T 333 LIL JOE DIRT STEVE 209.50 ALISON BENDELE$63.34

13T 535 WHIZKEY N GUNZ DANY TREMBLAY 208.00 JOSE ZARATE

13T 362 JUICED UP WHIZKEY LANCE SHOCKLEY 208.00 RHONDA HOWE

13T 374 ELECTRIC JUICE RYAN RUSHING 208.00 JUDY BOX

16T 315 SHESA MAGNUM MACK WEAVER 207.00 MACK WEAVER

16T 301 LIL DUALLIN GUNS SHANE BROWN 207.00 HOLLY VAN DUYS

18T 367 HF SHINEY SURPRISE KEITH THOMAS 202.50 STACY THOMAS

18T 323 MEGA MAG CASEY HINTON 202.50 CASEY & KATHY HINTON

20 351 PEPPY LIL TINSELTOWN JOSH TISHMAN 201.00 JOHN & JUDITH BROLICK

21 300 WIMPYSZ STEPN JOSH VISSER 0.00 SUSAN HUNNEWELL

15. NRHA 252: FUTURITY-LIMITED OPEN Level 2-2300 - Shown: 24 (Added Money: $3000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 538 TRASHED OUT AUSTIN ROUSH 216.50 ROBERT SUTHERLAND$508.83

2 324 CHICS LUV FACEBOOK RANDALL E DOOLEY 216.00 LON KRAFT$376.09

3 337 DREAMY CHIC MELANIE WILHELM 215.00 DANIELA BERNABEU$265.48

4T 365 MAGNUMS PAYCHEX DEVIN WARREN 214.50 GARTH HYSTAD$188.05

4T 363 PLATINUM MAGNUM DEVIN WARREN 214.50 SHERI O CONNELL$188.05

6 347 SOLIDLY SPIRITED GABRIEL BORGES 214.00 LORENZ MULLER$154.86

7T 361 CANT TOP THESE GUNS LANCE SHOCKLEY 213.00 DOUG/KATHY KINNEY$121.68

7T 537 SPOOKS REVOLUTION CODY PUTTKAMER 213.00 VERONICA PHILLIPS$121.68

9 346 LIL MILLIONIC CASH LANCE SHOCKLEY 209.50 STEVE REYNOLDS$88.49

10T 362 JUICED UP WHIZKEY LANCE SHOCKLEY 208.00 RHONDA HOWE$71.90

10T 374 ELECTRIC JUICE RYAN RUSHING 208.00 JUDY BOX$71.90

12 334 RED CARPET WHIMPY DORI 207.50 DORI SCHWARTZENBERGER$55.31

13T 315 SHESA MAGNUM MACK WEAVER 207.00 MACK WEAVER

13T 301 LIL DUALLIN GUNS SHANE BROWN 207.00 HOLLY VAN DUYS

15 302 SPLASH IS WIMPYS GUN MICHELLE CHAPMAN 204.50 PASCAL NORONHA

16 343 SPECIAL FOR THE NITE BETTINA TODARO 204.00 BETTINA TODARO

17 367 HF SHINEY SURPRISE KEITH THOMAS 202.50 STACY THOMAS

18 318 CUSTOM CUDA JUSTIN HENDERSON 201.50 TONYA GERHARTER/KATHY

19 351 PEPPY LIL TINSELTOWN JOSH TISHMAN 201.00 JOHN & JUDITH BROLICK

20 303 PICABO IS WIMPYS GUN MICHELLE CHAPMAN 200.50 PASCAL NORONHA

21 319 A SMOKIN SQUEEZE JUSTIN HENDERSON 197.00 LISA HURD

22 306 SHE BE A  SMOKIN JUSTIN HENDERSON 193.50 LAURA COWEN

23 300 WIMPYSZ STEPN JOSH VISSER 0.00 SUSAN HUNNEWELL

16. NRHA 256: FUTURITY OPEN LEVEL 1-2325 - Shown: 16 (Added Money: $1500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 538 TRASHED OUT AUSTIN ROUSH 216.50 ROBERT SUTHERLAND$236.62

2 337 DREAMY CHIC MELANIE WILHELM 215.00 DANIELA BERNABEU$200.22

3 368 XTRA VOODOO SAILOR COLIN FITZPATRICK 214.50 CARL LAMBERT$127.41

4 347 SOLIDLY SPIRITED GABRIEL BORGES 214.00 LORENZ MULLER$91.01

5 537 SPOOKS REVOLUTION CODY PUTTKAMER 213.00 VERONICA PHILLIPS$81.91

6 334 RED CARPET WHIMPY DORI 207.50 DORI SCHWARTZENBERGER$72.81
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7 302 SPLASH IS WIMPYS GUN MICHELLE CHAPMAN 204.50 PASCAL NORONHA$54.60

8 343 SPECIAL FOR THE NITE BETTINA TODARO 204.00 BETTINA TODARO$45.50

9 367 HF SHINEY SURPRISE KEITH THOMAS 202.50 STACY THOMAS

10 318 CUSTOM CUDA JUSTIN HENDERSON 201.50 TONYA GERHARTER/KATHY

11 351 PEPPY LIL TINSELTOWN JOSH TISHMAN 201.00 JOHN & JUDITH BROLICK

12 303 PICABO IS WIMPYS GUN MICHELLE CHAPMAN 200.50 PASCAL NORONHA

13 319 A SMOKIN SQUEEZE JUSTIN HENDERSON 197.00 LISA HURD

14 306 SHE BE A  SMOKIN JUSTIN HENDERSON 193.50 LAURA COWEN

17. NRHA 275: STALLION STAKES FUT-OPEN Level 4-6210 - Shown: 37 (Added Money: $28877.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 344 DIABOLO FRANCO BERTOLANI 222.00 SLIDE OR DIE LLC$3316.90

2 358 FACE THE ATTITUDE CRAIG SCHMERSAL 221.50 HICKORY CREEK RANCH LLC$2018.98

3T 349 TINKER WITH DREAMS CASEY DEARY 219.50 RHODES RIVER RANCH$1406.08

3T 345 CHEX FOR NITE FRANCO BERTOLANI 219.50 CARDINAL HILL TRAINING$1406.08

5 536 FM COLONEL DANY TREMBLAY 218.00 ADH-MOR RANCH$1153.71

6 348 BOONSHINE COWBOY CASEY DEARY 217.50 ALLEN STILLWELL$1009.49

7 310 PALE FACE GUNSLINGER CRAIG SCHMERSAL 217.00 TIM ANDERSON$865.28

8T 324 CHICS LUV FACEBOOK RANDALL E DOOLEY 216.00 LON KRAFT$648.96

8T 331 MAKEIT IN HOLLYWOOD BRIAN BELL 216.00 JULIE RIDGEWAY/ROLLING$648.96

10 350 SNOOPIE WHIZ CASEY DEARY 215.50 BOB LOOMIS$504.75

11 339 DREEMER RUBEN VANDORP 215.00 BEARDEN EQUINE$432.64

12T 365 MAGNUMS PAYCHEX DEVIN WARREN 214.50 GARTH HYSTAD$288.43

12T 368 XTRA VOODOO SAILOR COLIN FITZPATRICK 214.50 CARL LAMBERT$288.43

12T 363 PLATINUM MAGNUM DEVIN WARREN 214.50 SHERI O CONNELL$288.43

15T 308 SMOKIN JOE CASH STEVE 214.00 PATRICE LEE$72.11

15T 347 SOLIDLY SPIRITED GABRIEL BORGES 214.00 LORENZ MULLER$72.11

17 340 SPOOKS GOT MISCHIEF RUBEN VANDORP 213.50 CAMMIE LABORDE

18T 357 SPARKIN OFF SPOOKS NATHAN PIPER 213.00 BONNIE BEAVER

18T 361 CANT TOP THESE GUNS LANCE SHOCKLEY 213.00 DOUG/KATHY KINNEY

18T 537 SPOOKS REVOLUTION CODY PUTTKAMER 213.00 VERONICA PHILLIPS

21 320 SPARKLIN MAGNUM CASEY HINTON 211.50 VIOLA SCOTT

22T 346 LIL MILLIONIC CASH LANCE SHOCKLEY 209.50 STEVE REYNOLDS

22T 333 LIL JOE DIRT STEVE 209.50 ALISON BENDELE

24T 535 WHIZKEY N GUNZ DANY TREMBLAY 208.00 JOSE ZARATE

24T 362 JUICED UP WHIZKEY LANCE SHOCKLEY 208.00 RHONDA HOWE

24T 374 ELECTRIC JUICE RYAN RUSHING 208.00 JUDY BOX

27 315 SHESA MAGNUM MACK WEAVER 207.00 MACK WEAVER

28 302 SPLASH IS WIMPYS GUN MICHELLE CHAPMAN 204.50 PASCAL NORONHA

29 343 SPECIAL FOR THE NITE BETTINA TODARO 204.00 BETTINA TODARO

30 323 MEGA MAG CASEY HINTON 202.50 CASEY & KATHY HINTON

31 359 KISS MY PALE FACE CRAIG SCHMERSAL 201.50 DAVID/LYN BISHOP

32 351 PEPPY LIL TINSELTOWN JOSH TISHMAN 201.00 JOHN & JUDITH BROLICK

33 303 PICABO IS WIMPYS GUN MICHELLE CHAPMAN 200.50 PASCAL NORONHA

34T 300 WIMPYSZ STEPN JOSH VISSER 0.00 SUSAN HUNNEWELL

34T 321 MAGNIFY JIMMY VAN DER HOEVEN 0.00 CASEY & KATHY HINTON

34T 322 LIL RED DREAMER JIMMY VAN DER HOEVEN 0.00 CASEY & KATHY HINTON


